BRILLIANT’S CITY PUBLIC HIGH SCHOOL & JR.COLLEGE
SYLLABUS FOR FINAL EXAM (2023-24)
GRADE -VIII

HISTORY:-

Written -

® |esson no 7 to Lesson no 14

CIVICS:-

Written -

® [essonno. 4,5, 6

GEOGRAPHY:-

Written

e |Lesson no. 6 to Lesson no. 10

Oral

® Seminar on Lesson no. 5 and 6 of Civics.
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ENGLISH:-

Written -

® Unit3-Lessonno.3.2,3.3

® Unit4-Lessonno.4.1,4.2,4.3,4.4,4.5

Grammar -

® lesson no. 15, 16, 17, 18, 19, 20, 21, 22, 23.

Oral -

e Tense and Finite and non finite Verbs.

SCIENCE:-

Written -
e |essonno.-6, 7,11,12,13,14,15,16,19.
Oral -

e lessonno.11and 12

MARATH]I:-
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MATHS:-
e |essonno.10 to 17

Oral:-

® Formula based questions.

COMPUTER:-

Written:-

e |lessonno.7 to12

Oral:-

® Questions based on Lessons.

GK ORAL:-

® |esson no.- 16 to 25 (There is no written exam)

VALUE EDUCATION ORAL:-

® |[esson no. 6 to 10 (There's no written exam)



BRILLIANT’S CITY PUBLIC HIGH SCHOOL & JR. COLLEGE
FINAL EXAM ORAL TIME TABLE (2023-24)

GRADE - VIII
DATE DAY SUBJECT
18/03/24 Monday SST & Hindi
19/03/24 Tuesday Marathi & Science

20/03/24 | Wednesday Maths, GK & Value Education

21/03/24 Thursday Computer & English

BRILLIANT’S CITY PUBLIC HIGH SCHOOL & JR. COLLEGE
FINAL EXAM WRITTEN TIME TABLE (2023-24)

GRADE - VIII
DAY DATE TIME SUBJECT
Tuesday 2/04/24 11 am to 1.30 pm Marathi
Wednesday 3/04/24 11 am to 1.30 pm English
Thursday 4/04/24 11 am to 1.30 pm Science
Friday 5/04/24 11 am to 1.30 pm SST
Saturday 6/04/24 11 am to 1.30 pm Hindi
Monday 8/04/24 11 am to 1.30 pm Maths
Wednesday 10/04/24 11 am to 1.30 pm Drawing
Friday 12/04/24 11 am to 1.30 pm Computer




